EXPERIENCE THE
Delectable Difference




BLUE RIBBON
SALAD

CALAMARES
FRITOS

SINIGANG NA
SALMON BELLY

J HICKORY
4 RIBS

TANGUIGUE
STEAK




QM Solo Share

Blue Ribbon Salad @ .......................... ‘FZOOW 400 |

Romaine lettuce with grilled chicken strips, hard-boiled egg, fomato wedges,
slices of carrot, cheese and ham served with calamansi vinaigrette and
extra virgin olive oil

Chicken Potato Salad@ .................................... ‘1é5 7555ﬁ

Boiled diced potato and tender shredded chicken tossed in a special creamy
salad dressing

Grilled Chicken CaesarSalad .....coovvvvviiiiveinnnnnnn.. ‘ 240 480 ‘
Crisp romaine lettuce with grilled chicken strips, topped with parmesan cheese

and egg

Cream of Mushroom Soup .......coovvviiiiiiiiiiiiinn... 60
Rich and comforting creamy mushroom soup

Nilagang BABANGD o s b e s win s svs ras M e s el 630

Heartwarming soup with tender beef chunks simmered in a flavorful broth with potato
and native petchay

O IR 2 i i s b i en s s s e e TS 375 ‘

Fresh shrimp simmered in a tangy tamarind broth with hearty vegetables like
kangkong, radish, string beans and tomato

b e ST e T £ P R S SR S R RSP S 375

Fresh tanguigue simmered in a tangy tamarind broth with hearty vegetables
like kangkong, radish and tomato

Sinigang na Salmon Belly@ .................................. 420

Salmon belly strips simmered in savory sour broth with hearty vegetables like
okra, kangkong, radish and tomato

Beef Nachos@ .................................................... 340 ‘

Crispy nacho chips loaded with seasoned ground beef, topped with finely
diced tomatoes and melted cheese

Calamares Fritos @ .............................................. 350 ‘

Deep-fried battered calamari rings topped with sliced fresh chili pepper served
with vinegar for dipping

CADYIRIE s o o i T s L e L 220

Perfectly seasoned potato fries served with tartar sauce for dipping

Kool

SERVED WITH JAVA RICE AND CREAM OF MUSHROOM SOUP

Bref Riblats @ o iin i o st el e = 1510 |

Crispy and flavorful beef riblets served with java rice, crispy potato fries,
buttered veggies and soy dipping sauce

Hickory Ribs@@..........c..ooiii 490

Succulent pork ribs drizzled in a smoky hickory sauce served with java rice,
crispy potato fries and buttered veggies

Salishury S1ealt ., i iy o3 et ol 8Bk e v B Sieks Ro k5o s G Ail | 275 |

Juicy beef patties topped with a rich mushroom gravy served with java rice
and buttered veggies

Tanguigae Stk | r i s e il oo oo aih ol 350

Tender tanguigue fish steak topped with a rich mushroom gravy served with
java rice and buttered veggies




Bicol Laing Special @
Dried taro leaves in rich coconut milk with
slices of irresistible grilled liempo on the side

275

Bicol’s Best Platter’é%fi@%?
A platter of Bicol’s well-known
delicacies — pinangat and bicol express

360

BICOL LAING
SPECIAL

Seafood Pinakbet &

A classic combination of sautéed
slices of hearty vegetables such as
ampalaya, eggplant, string beans,
with fresh seafood like squids,
shrimps and clams

350

SEAFOOD
PINAKBET

Stir-fried Veggies
Sautéed slices of cabbage, carrots,

bell pepper and chicharo with juicy
chunks of chicken

420

Beef Broccoli

Thinly sliced flank steak, carrots and
crisp broccoli florets in tangy garlic sauce

380

BEEF
BROCCOLI



Crispy Fish Fillet

Delicate cream dory fillet, perfectly
fried and served with sweet chili sauce

290

CRISPY
FISH FILLET

Camaron Rebosado &

Crispy deep-fried battered shrimps,
served with sweet chili sauce

375

Special Tanguigue Steak

Grilled tanguigue steak topped
with special gravy, served
with buttered veggies

265

SPECIAL
TANGUIGUE
STEAK

SIZZLING

SEAFOOD
COMBO

Sizzling Gambas @ Sizzling Seafood Combo &
Fiery-hot serving of succulent shrimps, A vibrant seafood medley of mussels,
sautéed with a sizzling blend of white onion and squid rings, shrimps in a tangy sauce

bell pepper in a tangy sauce

395

520




BEEF
KARE-KARE

CRISPY BEEF
RIBLETS



Beef Kare-kare @@ ...................................... 688

Tender beef meat stewed in a thick peanut-based sauce with okra, eggplant,
string beans, native petchay and banana blossoms, served with special
bagoong on the side

Crispy Beef Riblets (2 pcs.) ! R e M e e, G 829

2 pieces of crispy, savory beef riblets served with crispy potato fries, coleslaw
and dipping sauce

Grilled Beef RibS (2pcs.) eeveerereeeneerneeeerecsocenssnsennens 839

2 pieces of juicy grilled beef ribs in hickory sauce drizzled with sesame seeds,
served with mushroom gravy, buttered corn and dipping sauce

Baby Back Ribs 2pes) @ .. oovovniniiiiiii e 865

Fork-tender pork ribs roasted in sticky barbecue sauce, served with crispy
potato fries and buttered veggies

e v Y T A O S SRS S T 765

Pork leg simmered in spices then deep fried for a delectable crunch, served
with dipping sauce made of finely sliced tomatoes, onions and soy sauce

PR pIan S BRABINAT . ..o i iiniai vt e ces e sSa v s e 365

Crispy spring rolls filled with a flavorful mixture of minced pork, carrots, and
spices served with sweeft chili sauce

Sizzling Pork Sisig @ ....coovveviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiien.. 439
Finely chopped crispy pork jowls mixed with onions and chilies and topped

with egg

Sizzling TenderloitiTiPs . coouvsvasiseussonsinsin svsasssesvss 295

Juicy and tender beef and pork strips with bell pepper and white onion in
peppery beef gravy

Crispy Binagoongang Lechon ... .0 i cvivniatn. 473

Slices of crispy pork belly garnished with sliced chili, served with special
bagoong and mango salsa on the side

CRISPY PATA
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Choose from any of our finest combinations

All Filipino

Beef kare-kare, Bicol laing special,
nilagang baka, sizzling pork sisig,
2 leche flan, rice platter & iced tea pitcher

3,092

Red Platter Feast #&

Barbecue platter, cream of mushroom soup,
pancit guisado, Red Platter chicken,
stir-fried veggies, 2 buko pandan salad,
rice platter & iced tea pitcher

2,830

TASTE OF BICOL



Taste of Bicol &

Bicol’s best platter, crispy pata,
inihaw na liempo, sinigang na salmon belly,
2 leche flan, rice platter & iced tea pitcher

3,044

Seafood & Veggie Lovers
Crispy fish fillet, seafood pinakbet,

sinigang na isda, sizzling gambas, 2 buko
pandan salad, rice platter & iced tea pitcher

2,530




Solo Share
Y, 24 Pl RN Rl SRR T OO 50 ‘ 195
T ] N W I, SRS B 60 240
T S A TSSO A 65 260
TO SHARE
Paella Valencia@®................................. 475 ‘

Richly seasoned Spanish rice dish loaded with slices of Spanish
chorizo, squids, shrimps, bell pepper and hard-boiled egg

Red Platter Fried Rice@......................... 1250 ‘

Light yet flavorful stir-fried rice with bits of pork, scrambled eggs
and onion leeks. A Red Platter classic!

SR IR BB o T e d G s 475

Java rice topped with our signature mouthwatering pork sisig,
onion leeks and sunny-side up egg

WW
Half Whole

Red Platter Chicken@............................ 1320 600

Irresistible golden-brown fried chicken served with special gravy

Salted Egg Fried Chicken@®..................... | 275 |

Crispy chicken cutlets coated with mashed salted egg yolk

Barbecue Platter @, i iiei aihc s odinur s duils. 1365

Sweet and savory skewered grilled pork slices, served with
pickled veggies

Inihaw na Liempo @ .............................. ‘ 439 ‘

Slices of marinated, grilled liempo served with lemon, soy sauce
and native chili

Inihaw na Pusit @ ................................. ‘ 375 ‘

Grilled fresh squid stuffed with finely diced tomatoes and onions
served with pickled veggies and dipping sauce



PAELLA
VALENCIA

RED PLATTER
CHICKEN

INIHAW NA

LIEMPO
INIHAW NA

PUSIT



SPAGHETTI WITH
MEATBALLS

E 3

R PASTA
CARBONARA

i3

NOODLES & PASTA

Spaghetti with Meatballs o ey v (U

Tomato spaghetti topped with large seasoned meatballs and served
with pasta bread

Pasta Carbonara . obi i ok b0

Al dente spaghetti noodles in creamy carbonara sauce with ham and
mushroom served with pasta bread

Pancit Malaboti . . et Binsecnr s et s s e

Classic snack made of thick rice noodles in flavorful sauce, topped
with vegetables, shrimps, meat and sliced boiled eggs

PANCIt G RI1SAd0 QI o0 57000 o b v nss v esith va WU ivsis

Stir-fried egg noodles with slices of lechon, chicken, shrimps, scrambled
eggs, cabbage and carrots

IO L Ol o aven cindh o e s BT S 2 s 5 aa e s 78

Comforting thick egg noodle soup simmered in a rich and tasty broth
with sliced cabbage, carrots, shrimps and squid balls

MERYENDA COMBO
Combo-Snack 1 ........s67 .58 .o g i di o

A perfect pairing of creamy pasta carbonara and a classic ham sandwich

Combo Snack.2 &l i oo i e bl

A perfect pairing of spaghetti with meatballs and a fresh chicken
sandwich

SANDWICH
Red Platter Club Sandwich .. s it bl s me

A double decker sandwich made of ham, cheese and mayonnaise
in wheat bread served with crispy potato fries

Steak Sttbmarine sut o Al oa il i e

Seared tasty beef steak strips mixed with bell pepper and white onion
stuffed in submarine bun and served with crispy potato fries

250

250

285

275

STEAK

SUBMARINE

Share

465

405

675

365

180

PANCIT
GUISADO



Cuest Tlbolynse

AVAILABLE BY PIECE

Apple Walnut Muffin®...... 98 Mini Carrot Cake
Mini Choco Dome Cake ..... 130 Mini Mochamisu
Creamy Leche Flan@........ 260

TRIPLE
CHOCOLATE
COOKIES

CHOCO PILI
OATMEAL
COOKIES

BELGIAN
CHOCOLATE
COOKIES

COOKIES

Belgian Chocolate@.... 275
Choco Pili Oatmeal @... 300
Peanut Broas .............. 270
Pili Biscotti@............. 280
Pgh Blitter .................. 280
PilalCr¥nch ................ 280
Pumpkin Thins ........... 300
Triple Chocolate @ ..... 300
Choco Chips Biscotti ... 300
BARS Half  Whole
Cream Cheese ....... 300 480
Brownies

Coffee Crumble Bars 280 450
Food for the gods .. 300 520




Mango Tango ‘

Crisp layers of chocolate meringue
with swiss chocolate buttercream
filling coated with whipped cream
frosting and topped with sweet and
ripe diced mangoes

Sliced Whole

160 || 1,400

Carrot Cake %

Moist cake made of shredded carrotfs,
pineapple, raisins and crunchy walnuts,
perfectly balanced with a smooth cream

cheese frosting

Sliced Whole

150 1,400

CAKES
Black FOrest SUPIreme .......ooevvreiuvenneenneinneennennnns 130 | {1,300

Rich chocolate cake covered in chocolate cream, adorned with whipped
cream, maraschino cherries and shavings of dark chocolate

Blueberry Cheesecake &8 ... .............................. 150 = 1,200

Smooth cheesecake in a butter crust topped with a generous layer of
blueberry preserves

Choco DomeRny = Pt i Dt - - A 1,166

Chocolate chiffon cake with mocha mousse filling covered with chocolate
ganache frosting

Choco MoUSSE B ..ot eaeaaneannns 110 980

Moist chocolate cake and velvety chocolate mousse crowned with whipped
cream and dots of chocolate chips

Choocolate Cheesecake a8 . @ ool - 150 B~ 1,500

Rich and smooth chocolate cheesecake between layers of moist chocolate
cake, topped with creamy cheesecake

Chocolate Indulgence .......cccoevviiiiiiiiiiiiiinen.n. 140 1,300

Moist chocolate cake in chocolate fudge frosting topped with white
chocolate chips and caramel fudge drizzle

Jtalian Titamisu¥s &) 7  SIUSc ot ) (i e 125 950

Layers of sponge cake and coffee-flavored filling, topped with dark
chocolate shavings

Mochamisum i TR N ) 160 1,400

Mocha flavored sponge cake filled with mocha whipped cream topped
with buttercream rosettes, chocolate and caramel fudge drizzle

Oreo Cheesecake ... i it i idic s 160 1,250

Cookies and cream cheesecake in a chocolate cookie crust topped
with cream-filled chocolate sandwich cookies

Sliced Whole



Belgian Chocolate &

Layers of chocolate cake with custard
filling, frosted with whipped cream and
dark chocolate shavings

Sliced Whole

135 1,300

Choco Velvet

Chocolate cake in cream cheese
frosting and red velvet crumbs
topped with strawberry jam

Sliced Whole

140 1,300

Sliced Whole
Pistachio Sansrival & ... ... i, 170 1,680
Crisp layers of vanilla meringue with swiss buttercream frosting, coated
generously with chopped pistachio nuts
Ube MousSe M ..oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeeeeeennnns 110 980
Ube chiffon cake topped with whipped cream and ube halaya frosting
Ubeilicso . it s g Sl TS et 160 1,500
Ube chiffon cake with soft, creamy cheese curd and ube halaya filling
White Chocolate Cheesecake .........ccooenvvnnnn... 120 1,080
Classic New York cheesecake topped with white chocolate shavings
White Chocolate Concorde .......coovvvivivvnnnnn... 108 1,100

Crisp layers of chocolate meringue with chocolate mousse filling, frosted
with vanilla swiss buttercream, finished off with whipped cream,
chocolate meringue sticks, and a drizzle of chocolate syrup

DESSERTS

Buko Pandan Salad ™ ... ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiaieinnnnn, 290

A sweet Filipino classic made from buko, pandan gelatine, diced mangoes,
and sweetened cream

Halo sa Buko o ............................................ 260

Halo-halo made with shaved ice, milk, ube, gelatine, red mung beans,
caramelized bananas and topped with leche flan, ube ice cream, corn
flakes and cherry served inside a fresh coconut




Coffee Selections

HOT Short Tall

GaferAmericang ... oo a o, 100 125 T

afe phata il L 120 140 ==

Sare MOEha e vass. o, 120 140

Caramel Macchiato'.:............ 120 150 iy
DADPALCCINO o2 L i i ib v 120 140

FIRC R E v . Ll il 120 150

ICED

Gafe - hattes o . ... oconmiians 160

R ate, MEOCRA sl sogessihs s wins 160

Laraniel Macehiafol o, biva. . 160 coreet

Vanilla Coffee Float ............. 160

Bulka Shake @ ... iiviai 130

Cookies & Cream Frost.......... 140

Creamy Mango Slush@........... 150

Cucumber Slushe . w0t 0. o 165

Mango Shake .. ... e85 140

Fresh -Biiko Juice ... .o .. i 5. 60

Hot Pandan @ ....o.i. 005 85 Honer

Juice ,

Hoat Leac o roiars ol dis ihide. 65 creamy

Honey Lemonade ................... 25 e
(HOT & COLD)

Colke o 0 00 g e, e et e 65
ke Zore il il L L s R o sl e MR 65
Pindapple Juice 10 Can. ... .05 i ol se sl il pe s g
Red Winéilbottle) i ... b o il s ainil ol nl, L 550

Regular Pitcher

Cucumber bemonade st b v it i il 85 289
Iged Tea twii: it i i i o Bl e i i s 85 289




Fumily &Rty Ciges

STARTERS

Beef Nachos
Calamares Fritos
Crispy Fries

PASTA

Pasta Carbonara
Pancit Guisado
Pancit Malabon
Spaghetti w/ Meatballs

SANDWICH

Red Platter Club
Sandwich

BEEF

Beef Kare-kare
Crispy Beef Riblets
Grilled Beef Ribs

INIHAW

Inihaw na Pusit
Inihaw na Liempo
Pork BBQ Platter

CHICKEN

Red Platter Chicken
Salted Egg Fried
Chicken

PORK

Baby Back Ribs

Crispy Binagoongang
Lechon

Crispy Pata
Lumpiang Shanghai
Sizzling Pork Sisig

Sizzling Tenderloin
Tips

6 Pax

680
700
440

810
730
1,350
930

570

1,376
1,658
1,678

730
878
750

600
825

1,730
950

1,530
730
1,317
885

12 Pax

1,400

1,620
1,460
2,025
1,860

1,140

2,752
3,316
3,356

1,460
1,756
1,500

1,200
1,375

3,460
1,900

2,295
1,460
2,195
1,475

RICE

Garlic Rice

Java Rice

Paella Valencia
Plain Rice

Red Platter Fried
Rice

Sisig Rice

SALAD

Blue Ribbon Salad
Buko Pandan Salad

Chicken Potato
Salad

Grilled Chicken
Caesar Salad

SEAFOOD

Camaron Rebosado
Crispy Fish Fillet

Sizzling Seafood
Combo

Sizzling Gambas

Special Tanguigue
Steak

VEGGIES
Beef Broccoli
Seafood Pinakbet
Stir-Fried Veggies

BICOLANO
SPECIALTY

Bicol Best Platter
Bicol Express
Bicol Laing Special
Pinangat

6 Pax

360
390
950
290
500

950

800
870
1,110

960

750
580
1,040

1,185
1,060

760
700
840

720
780
825
680

12 Pax

720
780
1,900
590
1,000

1,900

1,600
1,450
2,220

1,920

1,500
1,160
2,080

1,975
2,120

1,520
1,400
1,680

1,440
1,580
1,375
1,360
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R[-DPI.ATT[-IT

Cereza, Magsaysay Ave., Naga City
Tel. no.: (54) 631-1642

@ redplatter.ph o /redplatter.ph /red.platternaga




